
Contact:
 

Vijay Nair
 

 

Quote Number:
 

 2021-38872       Rev.3
 

Customer:
 

Fulton County 
 

 

Submitted Date:
 

23-February-2022 
 

Address:
 

141 Pryor Street 
 

 

Expiration Date:
 

25-April-2022 
 

 

Atlanta 
 

   

 

GA 
 

   

 

30303 
 

   

End User:
 

Fulton County Courthouse 
 

 

GSA Contract:
 

GS-07F-154DA 
 

BPI 900

Item
 

Qty
 

Product
 

Description
 

Net Price
 

ExtNet
 

1 
 

3
 

922CX-US 
 

Rapiscan 922CX, Multi voltage, 160KV
 

$22,749.00
 

$68,247.00
 

2 
 

3
 

101038597* 
 

*SW, FEATURE, 0.2M/S, 927/928DX, BPI
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

3 
 

3
 

SW930194* 
 

*SOFTWARE, FEATURE, DTA, BPI
 

$900.00
 

$2,700.00
 

4 
 

3
 

SW930193* 
 

SOFTWARE, FEATURE, AUTOMATIC TARGET, BPI
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

5 
 

3
 

SW930240* 
 

SOFTWARE, FEATURE, OTP, BPI
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

6 
 

3
 

101025730* 
 

*KIT, USB DONGLE, 9XX
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

7 
 

3
 

101020561* 
 

*ASSY, SIDE MOUNT, 922CX, ORION
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

8 
 

6
 

23101703* 
 

*ROLLER BED, POP OUT & BACK STOP, GS,1.0M,622XRW
 

$1,000.00
 

$6,000.00
 

9 
 

3
 

101019127* 
 

*ASSY, SENSOR, OPERATOR DETECTOR, ORION
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

10 
 

3
 

Installation* 
 

Installation and Basic Operator instruction. Infrastructure must
meet all technical and environmental specifications in order for
installation to occur. If these requirements are not met pre or post
installation, this may result in additional charges.
 

$633.33
 

$1,899.99
 

11 
 

1
 

Freight* 
 

*Freight Charges (Inside delivery, pallet jack & lift gate)
 

$5,520.00
 

$5,520.00
 

12 
 

3
 

Warranty-2 
 

Warranty - One (1) year parts and labor on entire system from
date of shipment (13 months total).Does not cover any damages
from misuse, abuse, tampering or acts of God.
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

Sub Total
 

$84,366.99
 

 

QUOTATION
 

 



 

Proposal Total
 

$ 84,366.99
 

Terms of Delivery:
 

FOB - Origin 
 

 

Prepared By:
 

Tom Dunn 
 

Shipping Date:
 

 
 

 

Phone:
 

636-273-9729 
 

Terms of Payment: 
 

NET30 Payment 30 days after invoice date 
All payment terms are subject to financial
approval

 

 

Email:
 

tdunn@rapiscansystems.com 
 

 
 

* - indicates Open Market line items

 

Notes:

 

Import duties not included for international shipments.
 

 

This Quotation is subject to Rapiscan Sales Terms and Conditions G201 (the "Sales Terms"), available at www.rapiscansystems.com/
termsandconditions. Notwithstanding the foregoing, if Buyer has a pre-existing framework agreement with Rapiscan under which it will
place its order for the products and services identified in this Quotation (e.g., distribution agreement, resale agreement, master ordering
agreement) or if Buyer is purchasing the products and services identified in this Quotation off of a U.S. Government Federal Supply
Schedule, then this Quotation is subject to such pre-existing framework agreement or Supply Schedule (as applicable).

 

 
Freight rates are based on details provided at time of quotation. Any changes may result in revised charges.

 

 

 

QUOTATION
 

 

http://www.rapiscansystems.com/termsandconditions
http://www.rapiscansystems.com/termsandconditions

